Deltagere pr klub

Frem Odense

Id Navn Fgdt Licens Klub Tilmeldte Igb
172 Marta Stiasny 2014 1460A0 FREM 1,9
173 Mazyar Vahdani 2015 1555AK FREM 2,10
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IDER

GOTNOER
RYGSVOMNING
5 CRANL
s




166
157
161
159
151
170
160
164
152
153
168
163
162
167
169
156
155
171
165
158
154

Navn

Sara Andersen

Fiona Asmussen

Lui Breinbjerg

Julius Brogaard

Holger Bukhave

Stella Leonora Christensen
Liam Grundsge

Nova Haurits

Valdemar Hvidkjaer Jansen
Agnes Janbak Jgrgensen
Thenavy Karan

Mathea Klausen

Luna Toftlund Kristensen
Silje Steen Kyndesen
Zayn Abdisalam Mugqtar
Darius Neculaes

Conrad Paaske

Hedvig Kjellbakk Secher
Olivia Dahl Stagaard
Freya Stokholm

Ajla Zubcevic

Deltagere pr klub

Fadt
2015
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2015
2016
2017
2015

Nyborg Svommeklub
Licens  Klub Tilmeldte Igb
1530A0 NYBORG 7,9
1656A) NYBORG 7,9
1647AH NYBORG 8,10
1643AH NYBORG 8,10
1763AA NYBORG 8,10
1780AE NYBORG 7,9
1645AH NYBORG 8,10
1660A) NYBORG 7,9
1743AC NYBORG 8,10
1654A) NYBORG 7,9
1532A0 NYBORG 7,9
1528A0 NYBORG 7,9
1658A) NYBORG 7,9
1664A) NYBORG 7,9
1649AH NYBORG 8,10
1641AH NYBORG 8,10
1753AC NYBORG 8,10
1536A0 NYBORG 7,9
1662A) NYBORG 7,9
1778AE NYBORG 1,7,9
1526A0 NYBORG 7,9
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149
143
140
148
145
146
141
142
147
150
144

Navn

Clara Trads Andersen

Liva Bender

Linea my Hgjbjerg Elkjeer

Nini Hammer

Emil Spe Knudsen

Olaf Kozlowski

Alberte Krogholm Magnussen
Christian Olsen

Ida Marie Eliasson Rasmussen
RSK Talentmix

Tea Riis Spgaard

Deltagere pr klub

Ringe Svgmme Klub

Fadt
2017
2013
2015
2014
2015
2014
2013
2015
2013
2013
2013

Licens
1744AB
1322AS
1534A0
1476AP
1553AK
1401AN
1332AU
1539A)
1396AU

1324AS

Klub

RINGE
RINGE
RINGE
RINGE
RINGE
RINGE
RINGE
RINGE
RINGE
RINGE
RINGE

Tilmeldte Igb
1,9,11
1,7,9
5,11
1,9,11
2,10
2,4,10
7,9
2,8,10
1,11
13
1,3,9
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178
181
177
174
182
184
176
175
185
186
183
180
179

Navn

Freja Christensen
Rebekka Egehav

Elvira Schigtte Egel
Adam Habib

Sophia Brandt Knudsen
William Brandt Knudsen
Annabel Pedersen
Alfred Riis

Emil Spby Ryttov

SSK Talenter

Toke Stenner

Mille Stolpe

Lasse Winther

Deltagere pr klub

Svendborg Svommeklub
Fgdt Licens Klub Tilmeldte Igb
2014 1444AM SVENDBORG 3,7,9
2017 1772AE SVENDBORG 11
2017 1706AF SVENDBORG 1,9,11
2018 1863AA SVENDBORG 2,10,12
2015 1508AL SVENDBORG 3,7,9
2017 1793AB SVENDBORG  2,8,12
2016 1684A) SVENDBORG 1,7,9
2017 1711AA SVENDBORG 2,12
2019 1943AA SVENDBORG  2,10,12
2014 SVENDBORG 13
2016 1635AH SVENDBORG  2,10,12
2016 1630AC SVENDBORG 3,7,9
2014 1489AM SVENDBORG  2,10,12
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188
190
189
187
193
192
191

Navn
Holger Leer Blindbaek
Anne-Katrine Haustad
Silje-Sofie Haustad
Nete Staal Johannsen
Mads Grgnning Kaeldsg
Karl Lohmann

Nehl Brogaard Mejdahl

Deltagere pr klub

Swim Team Odense

Fadt
2018
2015
2014
2017
2018
2017
2017

Licens

1849AA
1510A0
1444AS
1798AA
1811AA
1705AB
1732AC

Klub
STO
STO
STO
STO
STO
STO
STO

Tilmeldte Igb
2,10,12
1,9,11
1,9,11
1,9,11
2,10,12
2,10,12
1,9,11
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